
New York City Internship Sites 
 
Record Labels (Major) 

EMI Group – Capitol, Blue Note, Virgin, Angel, etc. 
http://www.emigroup.com  
Internship Opportunities http://www.careers-umusic.com/umusic/jobboard/searchjobs.aspx  
 
Sony Music Entertainment - Arista, Columbia, Epic, Jive, J, RCA, Masterworks, Legacy, etc. 
http://www.sonymusic.com/   

    Internships Opportunities http://www.sonybmg.com/careers.html  
 

Universal - Verve, Decca, Motown, Island, etc. 
http://new.umusic.com/jobs.aspx 
Internship Opportunities http://www.careers-umusic.com/umusic/jobboard/searchjobs.aspx  

 
Warner Music Group – Atlantic, Nonesuch, Lava, Rhino, etc. 
http://www.wmg.com/ 
Internship Opportunities  http://www.wmg.com/jobs/  
 
 

 
Record Labels (Independent) 

Astralwerks/DFA Records http://www.astralwerks.com/ 
Key’stone Music Inc. http://www.keystonemusic.ca/ 
E1 Music (formerly Koch Records) http://www.kochentertainment.com/ 
Matador Records http://www.matadorrecords.com/ 
Music World Entertainment http://www.musicworldent.com/ 
Narnack Records http://www.narnackrecords.com/index.php 
Obliqsound Inc. http://www.obliqsound.com/indexflash.html 
Road Runner Records http://www.roadrunnerrecords.com/ 

  
 
Media Outlets 

Air America Radio http://airamerica.com/ 
All About Jazz NY http://www.allaboutjazz.com/newyork/ 
Artist Share http://www.artistshare.com/home/default.aspx 
Clear Channel Online Music and Radio http://clearcareers.clearchannel.com/ 
Jazz Journalists Association http://www.jazzhouse.org/ 
NY Press http://www.nypress.com/ Internship Opportunitieshttp://www.nypress.com/flex-12-

work-for-us.html 
Rolling Stone Magazine http://www.rollingstone.com/ 
WNYC http://www.wnyc.org/ 

 WOR Radio http://www.wor710.com/pages/1764146.php 
 
 
Music Teaching / Music Education 

P.S. 3  Bedford Village http://schools.nyc.gov/SchoolPortals/13/K003/default.htm 
P.S. 256 P.S256 
The Door http://www.door.org  Internship Opportunities http://www.door.org/jobs/index.html 
Jazz at Lincoln Center http://www.jalc.org/ Internship Opportunities 
http://www.jalc.org/about/a_careers.asp 
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Renaissance http://www.renaissanceems.com/ 
The Heschel High School http://www.heschel.org/ 
Excellence Charter School http://www.uncommonschools.org  
Internship Opportunities http://www.uncommonschools.org/ecs/careers/ 
Congregation Beth Elohim http://www.congregationbethelohim.org/ 

 Third Street Music School http://www.thirdstreetmusicschool.org/index.htm 
Oasis Life Center http://www.oasislifecenter.org/index.htm 
Temple Beth-EL http://www.betheljc.org/ 
Rahway Music Company http://www.rahwaymusic.com/index.html 
 

 
Non-Profit Support Organizations 

Afro-Brazil Arts http://www.afrobrazilarts.org/ 
Musicians On Call http://www.musiciansoncall.org/index.htm 
VH1 Save-the-Music http://www.vh1savethemusic.com/ 
 

 
Management / Marketing  

ASCAP http://www.ascap.com/jobline  Internship Opportunities http://www.ascap.com/jobline/ 
BFG Communications http://blog.bfgcom.com/?page_id=1168 

 The Free Agency http://www.freeagencyrecordings.com/ 
 Wilspro Management http://www.wilspro.com/wilspro_shellSWF_content.html 
 
  
Music Ministry 

Emmanuel Baptist Church http://www.ebc-ny.org/ 
Metropolitan CUMU http://www.cumuonline.org/ 
Perfecting Faith Church http://www.perfectingfaith.org/index.html 
Times Square Church http://www.tscnyc.org/ 

 
Presenting Organizations / Clubs 
 Jazz at Lincoln Center http://www.jalc.org/ Internship Opportunities 
 http://www.jalc.org/about/a_careers.asp 

Jazz Workshop, Inc. http://newyorkjazzworkshop.com/ 
The Kitchen http://thekitchen.org/ 
Art for the Arts/ Vision Festival http://www.visionfestival.org/home.php 
The Stone http://thestonenyc.com/index.html 
The Iridium http://www.iridiumjazzclub.com/ 

   Jazz Gallery http://www.jazzgallery.org/live/ 
 
Commercial Music Producers/Scoring 

Analogue Muse http://www.analoguemuse.com/ 
AudioBrain http://www.audiobrain.com/ 
Ride Music http://www.ridemusic.com/index.php 

 
Music Publishers 

Boosey & Hawkes http://www.boosey.com/ 
 Mel Bay Publishing http://www.melbay.com/ 

BMI Publishing http://www.bmi.com/ 
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Recording Studios 
The Bunker Studio http://www.thebunkerstudio.com/ 
The Looking Glass Studio http://www.glassnyc.com/ 
Magic Shop http://www.magicshopny.com/Studios.html 
Night Owl Studios http://www.nightowlstudiosnyc.com/home.asp 
HeavyRoc Music Studios http://www.heavyrocmusic.com/ 
Casanova Studios http://www.casanovastudios.com/home.html 
Doghouse NYC http://www.doghousenyc.com/ 
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